EVENT RESULTS

Kayak Point

Performance Leaderboard

2022 TDG Central Division

Red Course (SINGLES)

Red Course

(SINGLES)

Top Player Rated Rounds

Top Player Rated Rounds

John Anderson
Mark Kilmer
Jason Van Proyen
Josh Bohling
Kenny Clark
Mike Werth
Jason Coke
Trevor Loftin

1004
995
995
995
995
986
986
978

Jason Raden
Chris May
John Anderson
Tony Beckett
John Carter
Randall Roberts
Kenny Clark
James Huestis

1027
1027
1027
1009
1001
992
992
983

Player Performance

Round Rating - Player Rating
Value Represents a Throw

Player Performance

Round Rating - Player Rating
Value Represents a Throw

Jeff Snowden
Sean Alexander
Matt Broers (Capt)
Trevor Loftin
Mark Kilmer
Jason Van Proyen
Howard Dehaan
Austin Forrest (C.)
Rodney Marohl
Josh Heideman (Capt)

+7
+4
+3
+3
+3
+3
+2
+2
+2
+2

Jason Raden
Tony Beckett
David Ammerman
Ron Foster
John Carter
Chris May
Sam Huff (Capt)
Josh Heideman (Capt)
Matt Broers (Capt)
Michael Jensen

+7
+6
+5
+5
+5
+5
+4
+4
+3
+3

"What Happened"

Round Rating - Player Rating
Value Represents a Throw

"What Happened"

Round Rating - Player Rating
Value Represents a Throw

Bill Winkler
Emily Mitchell
Nick DeMercy (Capt)
Carl Roush
Dane Van De Laar

Auston Mayer
Todd Rapacz
Alison Mabbutt
Randy lvie
Howard Dehaan

-10

Red Course (DOUBLES)

Red Course

(DOUBLES)

Top Team Scores

Doubles Score - Round SSA
Value Represents a Throw

Top Team Scores

Doubles Score - Round SSA
Value Represents a Throw

Randall Roberts Chris May -4 Jason Van Proyen  Josh Bohling -9
Tony Beckett John Carter -2 Trevor McCleskey = Mike Lambert -6
Chris Hirn (C.) Jacob Gilmore (Capt -1 Mark Kilmer Jason Coke -4

Charles Pollock Bernie Smith 0 Ron Weimer (Capt) Trevor Loftin -3

Team Performance

Handicap Score - Round SSA
Value Represents a Throw

Team Performance

Handicap Score - Round SSA
Value Represents a Throw

Bernie Smith Charles Pollock -9 Jason Van Proyen  Josh Bohling -12
Don Anderson Steve Rolling -7 Nick DeMercy (Capt) John O'Briant -10
John Carter Tony Beckett -7 Jason Seagraves  Garrett Burley -10
Rachel Melnik Ron Stevens -6 Trevor McCleskey  Mike Lambert -10
Cory McCarthy Todd Rapacz -6 Dave Wilkins Jeff Snowden -9
Chris Hirn (C.) Jacob Gilmore (Capt -6 Ron Weimer (Capt) Trevor Loftin -8




Player Performance Red Course Red Course
#Holes| SSA | 3 & #Holes| SSA [ 3 8
o c °c
£ £
Wi 18 [5547|TE| (W] 18 |5608|%E
Team Player L — &5 || L — &5
T | Score |Rating| o & T | Score [ Rating| o &
Dana Etienne L 62 942 -1 W 61 957 0
Tyler Rohm L 64 931 -2
'? Todd Bates L 68 896 -3
/) Tom Mitchell L 70 871 -1 L
Q. James Melnik (Capt) w 69 880 +1 L
‘9/’ Ron Stevens W
% Ron Foster W 71 870 +5
Rachel Melnik w
Emily Mitchell L 97 632 -8
Mike Lambert w
Trevor McCleskey w
4 Alison Mabbutt L L| 75 835 | -7
Q\S‘ Prescott Mabbutt W 68 889 0 W 70 878 -1
”Ss Casey Hamrick L
OQ Allegra Archer W 71 862 +1 L 75 835 -2
) Sam Huff (Capt) L 72 853 0 w 69 887 +4
4 Greg Scharrer w 80 782 -1
Kurt Jacobs
Jacob Gilmore (Capt) T L 63 939 -1
Chris Hirn (C.) T L 64 931 -2
Ted Couillard L 67 905 -2
'?,}_ Nate Burlingame W | 61 951 | +2
6" . Sean Alexander W | 60 960 +4 w
/ Eric Phinney
e Howard Dehaan L 66 907 +2 L 74 843 -5
Sterling Ray-Emerson
Dane Van De Laar L 82 765 -6 W
John Anderson L 55 1004 0 w 53 1027 +3
Chris May T w 53 1027 +5
) Randall Roberts T W 57 992 +1
[ Mark Hill L 62 942 +2 W 63 939 +1
% Josh Kendall
O/ Steve Pierce W 63 933 +2
2 Chuck Peterson
Jeff Snowden w 63 933 +7 L
Dave Wilkins L
Jason Coke w 57 986 0 L
Mark Kilmer w 56 995 +3 L
James Huestis T W 58 983 +3
<. Landon Cross T L[| 64 931 -1
’?;)/ Matt Van Dusen (Capt) W | 67 898 -2
Qﬁ, Kyle Ermatinger
Austin Forrest (C.) w 65 915 +2 W 65 922 +3
Chris Young
Christine Huestis W 75 835 +1
Jason Raden L w 53 1027 +7
Christian Wolff L W 65 922 -1
( Jaime Cordova
194 Jeffrey Srey w 66 907 +1
ng, James Noddings W | 69 880 -1
(o) John O'Briant W 72 853 -1 w
% Lori Beierle W | 76 | 826 | 3
David Raub L 77 817 -4
Nick DeMercy (Capt) W 82 765 -7 W




Red Course B Red Course 58
£5 £5
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Team Player LI 8 | £ [E5||-]| 8 =
T 2] (12 oo T n (12 oo
Kenny Clark L 56 995 -1 L 57 992 -2
Nathan Alwin
Chase Pruitt
$ Bernie Smith L L 64 931 +1
S 59 Charles Pollock L L| 63 | 939 | +2
Qo Garrett Burley L W
Chuck Mintz (Capt)
Jason Seagraves L 79 791 -5 w
David Ammerman W 83 756 -1 W 78 808 +5
Troy Cyganowski
Mike Mayer L T 61 957 +1
Bryan Roush L W 62 948 +2
@ Chrys Johnson
Qo Daniel Trippi L 70 871 -4 L
(o) Josh Heideman (Capt) W 64 924 +2 W 63 939 +4
Carl Roush L 75 827 -6 L
Ashlee Johnson
Auston Mayer L 79 791 -4 L 85 747 -10
Josh Bohling w 56 995 +2 w
Jason Van Proyen w 56 995 +3 w
Jerry Weatherhogg W 64 924 -2 W 60 966 +3
@ Jesse Ingram
?k Brian Anderson w 69 887 -1
OQ, Michael Jensen W 66 913 +3
$ Matt Broers (Capt) w 65 915 +3 W 66 913 +3
Steve Rolling w
Don Anderson W
Joey Brumley L 61 951 -1 L
Jerry Singer (Capt) L 69 880 -5
@ Rodney Marohl L 64 924 +2 L
6,~ Clay Layton
() Marty Smith L 72 861 -3
'?,L Lee Smith L L 71 870 -1
Q’. Tom Bontempo
Randy lvie L L 77 817 -7
Danny Delgado L 78 800 -5 L 72 861 +2
Mike Werth w 57 986 +1 L 62 948 -3
Jerry Randall
Trevor Loftin W 58 978 +3 W
’% Todd Rapacz L L 70 878 -7
’),1” Cory McCarthy L w | 64 931 +1
/04‘ Blaine Klingler
Ryan Brewster W 68 889 -3 L 68 896 -2
Ron Weimer (Capt) w 65 915 +1 W
Ryan Wooten
Ron Lidstrom L 60 960 0 w 61 957 0
John Carter w w 56 1001 +5
Tony Beckett W W 55 1009 +6
4_ Bill Winkler L 70 871 -8
/;c Barrett Skinner (Capt) L 67 898 -4 L
6‘% DJ Lofton L| 66 | 907 | o L
Kevin Nicholson L 68 896 -1
Randy Irwin
Tony Mitchell

Aces

NONE




